
2018002 GN Belgrave Grand Prix
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061376 FS

A1

[1] Lian DU TOIT

BYE

3

4

TSA081059

TSA071272

FS

GN

Bogdan MANDIC

CF MC CRATE 6-4, 6-3

5

6

TSA070059

TSA061277

Winelands

GN

Connor ARMSTRONG

Wian VAN SCHALKWYK 6-3, 6-2

7

8

TSA071116

TSA061217 GN

Noah OPPENBERG

[7] Beukes VAN DEN BERG 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA060078 GC

A5

[4] Kwena MAPHAKA

BYE

11

12

TSA071153

TSA071066 GC

Nathan TSAURA

Aidan GORALSKY 6-4, 4-6, 6-3

13

14

TSA061032

TSA081183

Shay  BEEKA

Janco William  FAURE 6-2, 6-2

15

16
TSA061325 GC

A8

BYE

[6] Seef DANNHAUSER

17

18

TSA070031

TSA081044 LIM

[8] Aadil VALLY

Johan BOSCH 6-2, 6-4

19

20

TSA071446

TSA081045 GN

Robert ENDRODY

Jayden SUMMERS 6-0, 6-0

21

22

TSA060117

TSA081056

GN

FS

CORNE LINDEQUE

Ludwig  DU TOIT 6-1, 6-1

23

24
TSA060052 GN

A12

BYE

[3] JACQUES SLABBERT

25

26

TSA061302 GN

A13

[5] Junior DZENGA

BYE

27

28

TSA061541

TSA071175 GN

Keanu Andre FAURE

Rynard VAN DER LAAN 6-4, 6-0

29

30

TSA071181

TSA081066

GC

GN

Jaco DANNHAUSER

Malan VAN DEN BERG 6-1, 6-0

31

32
TSA061276 MPUM

A16

BYE

[2] Wernich ROSSOUW

[1] Lian DU TOIT

Bogdan MANDIC

6-1, 6-0

Wian VAN SCHALKWYK

[7] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

6-1, 6-0

[4] Kwena MAPHAKA

Nathan TSAURA

6-1, 6-0

Shay  BEEKA

[6] Seef DANNHAUSER

6-2, 6-3

[8] Aadil VALLY

Jayden SUMMERS

6-7, 6-3, 6-4

CORNE LINDEQUE

[3] JACQUES SLABBERT

6-1, 6-2

[5] Junior DZENGA

Rynard VAN DER LAAN

6-3, 6-2

Malan VAN DEN BERG

[2] Wernich ROSSOUW

6-0, 6-0

[1] Lian DU TOIT

[7] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

6-1, 4-6, 6-3

[4] Kwena MAPHAKA

Shay  BEEKA

6-0, 6-3

Jayden SUMMERS

[3] JACQUES SLABBERT

6-1, 6-3

[5] Junior DZENGA

[2] Wernich ROSSOUW

6-4, 6-3

[1] Lian DU TOIT

[4] Kwena MAPHAKA

4-6, 6-4, 7-6

[3] JACQUES SLABBERT

[2] Wernich ROSSOUW

7-6, 6-1

[1] Lian DU TOIT

[2] Wernich ROSSOUW

2-6, 6-3, 6-3

[2] Wernich ROSSOUW

[4] Kwena MAPHAKA

[3] JACQUES SLABBERT 6-1, 6-3

3/4 Playoff

[4] Kwena MAPHAKA



[7] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

Shay  BEEKA 6-0, 6-0

Jayden SUMMERS

[5] Junior DZENGA 6-1, 6-2

[7] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

[5] Junior DZENGA

6-1, 6-4

5/6 Playoff

[7] Beukes VAN DEN BERG

Shay  BEEKA

Jayden SUMMERS 7-5, 5-7, 10-2

7/8 Playoff

Shay  BEEKA

Bogdan MANDIC

Wian VAN SCHALKWYK 4-6, 6-1, 10-7

Nathan TSAURA

[6] Seef DANNHAUSER 6-0, 6-1

[8] Aadil VALLY

CORNE LINDEQUE 6-0, 6-0

Rynard VAN DER LAAN

Malan VAN DEN BERG 4-6, 6-2, 10-6

Wian VAN SCHALKWYK

Nathan TSAURA

6-0, 6-0

[8] Aadil VALLY

Rynard VAN DER LAAN

6-3, 6-2

Nathan TSAURA

[8] Aadil VALLY

6-1, 6-1

9/10 Playoff

Nathan TSAURA

Wian VAN SCHALKWYK

Rynard VAN DER LAAN 6-2, 4-6, 10-2

11/12 Playoff

Rynard VAN DER LAAN

Bogdan MANDIC

[6] Seef DANNHAUSER 6-4, 6-1

CORNE LINDEQUE

Malan VAN DEN BERG 6-0, 6-1

[6] Seef DANNHAUSER

Malan VAN DEN BERG

6-2, 6-3

13/14 Playoff

[6] Seef DANNHAUSER

Bogdan MANDIC

CORNE LINDEQUE 6-1, 6-1

15/16 Playoff

Bogdan MANDIC



I1

BYE

CF MC CRATE

Connor ARMSTRONG

Noah OPPENBERG 6-1, 6-2

I3

BYE

Aidan GORALSKY

I4

Janco William  FAURE

BYE

Johan BOSCH

Robert ENDRODY 6-0, 6-0

I6

Ludwig  DU TOIT

BYE

I7

BYE

Keanu Andre FAURE

I8

Jaco DANNHAUSER

BYE

CF MC CRATE

Noah OPPENBERG

3-6, 6-4, 11-9

Aidan GORALSKY

Janco William  FAURE

4-6, 6-2, 10-3

Johan BOSCH

Ludwig  DU TOIT

2-6, 6-0, 12-10

Keanu Andre FAURE

Jaco DANNHAUSER

6-3, 1-6, 10-7

Noah OPPENBERG

Aidan GORALSKY

6-1, 6-1

Johan BOSCH

Keanu Andre FAURE

6-0, 6-4

Aidan GORALSKY

Johan BOSCH

6-2, 6-4

17/18 Playoff

Aidan GORALSKY

Noah OPPENBERG

Keanu Andre FAURE 6-0, 6-2

19/20 Playoff

Keanu Andre FAURE

CF MC CRATE

Janco William  FAURE 6-7, 6-4, 10-5

Ludwig  DU TOIT

Jaco DANNHAUSER 6-1, 6-0

CF MC CRATE

Jaco DANNHAUSER

6-2, 2-6, 10-8

21/22 Playoff

CF MC CRATE

Janco William  FAURE

Ludwig  DU TOIT 4-6, 6-4, 10-4

23/24 Playoff

Ludwig  DU TOIT

M1

BYE

Connor ARMSTRONG

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

Robert ENDRODY

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

Connor ARMSTRONG

BYE

M6

Robert ENDRODY

BYE

Connor ARMSTRONG

Robert ENDRODY

6-1, 6-0

25/26 Playoff

Connor ARMSTRONG

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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